Version No.: V1.4                                          1                            www.tok24.ru
PCM303 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ SS316L diaphragm structure
■ High accuracy, all stainless steel
structure
■ Small size and light weight
■ Strong anti-interference,

（set）
Thread M12×0.75 100040304005
How to order
PCM303   -   35k      G       B1    C3      J5
Example: PCM303-35kGB1C3J5
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C8: M12×1.5
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C15: G3/8
For details please see
thread code.
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V R/M
B7: 0～10V
B12: 1～10V
J5: DIN43650
J15: DIN43650 with cable
J3: Cable outlet
J4: M12
Product model
Refer to “Pressure